
September 10, 2020

Race Date 2020 New Prague Dual

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Aidan Rosemeier New Prague247 20:22.91   1 9 4:05/M
Thomas Kulakevich New Prague243 20:33.62   2 10 4:07/M
Wyatt Davis New Prague240 20:58.63   3 11 4:12/M
Trevor Malecha New Prague245 20:59.14   4 9 4:12/M
Liam Roufs New Prague248 20:59.75   5 10 4:12/M
Evan Bible New Prague238 21:14.56   6 10 4:15/M
James Sackett New Prague249 21:57.07   7 11 4:23/M
Aidan Henkel New Prague242 22:23.1(> 7)   8 10 4:29/M
Tanner Sperl Hutchinson173 22:29.7(< 5)   9 12 4:30/M
Noah Sturges Hutchinson174 23:13.0(< 5)  10 9 4:39/M
Frank Augustine Hutchinson172 23:49.0(< 5)  11 9 4:46/M
Jackson Braith New Prague239 26:12.1(> 7)  12 10 5:14/M
Preston Herrman New Prague259 26:23.9(> 7)  13 10 5:17/M
Gavin Davis New Prague257 26:43.2(> 7)  14 9 5:21/M
Alex Beck New Prague256 26:45.2(> 7)  15 9 5:21/M
Kyle McCarthy New Prague246 27:26.1(> 7)  16 9 5:29/M
Carter Svoboda New Prague261 32:29.0(> 7)  17 9 6:30/M
Alex Gregory New Prague258 34:58.8(> 7)  18 11 7:00/M
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September 10, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date 2020 New Prague Dual

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   15

Team - New Prague

20:46.8Average Time:

247     1 20:22.91 20:22.9    1 9 0:00.0Aidan Rosemeier
243     2 20:33.63 40:56.5    2 10 0:10.6Thomas Kulakevich
240     3 20:58.66 1:01:55.1    3 11 0:35.7Wyatt Davis
245     4 20:59.110 1:22:54.3    4 9 0:36.1Trevor Malecha
248     5 20:59.715 1:43:54.0    5 10 0:36.7Liam Roufs
238 (6) 21:14.5(21) 2:05:08.5    6 10 0:51.6Evan Bible
249 (7) 21:57.0(28) 2:27:05.5    7 11 1:34.1James Sackett
242 More Than  7 22:23.1 2:49:28.7    8 10 2:00.2Aidan Henkel
239 More Than  7 26:12.1 3:15:40.8    9 10 5:49.1Jackson Braith
259 More Than  7 26:23.9 3:42:04.8   10 10 6:01.0Preston Herrman
257 More Than  7 26:43.2 4:08:48.1   11 9 6:20.3Gavin Davis
256 More Than  7 26:45.2 4:35:33.3   12 9 6:22.2Alex Beck
246 More Than  7 27:26.1 5:02:59.4   13 9 7:03.1Kyle McCarthy
261 More Than  7 32:29.0 5:35:28.5   14 9 12:06.1Carter Svoboda
258 More Than  7 34:58.8 6:10:27.3   15 11 14:35.8Alex Gregory

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Hutchinson
Average Time:

173 Less Than  5 22:29.7 22:29.7    1 12 0:00.0Tanner Sperl
174 Less Than  5 23:13.0 45:42.7    2 9 0:43.2Noah Sturges
172 Less Than  5 23:49.0 1:09:31.7    3 9 1:19.2Frank Augustine
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